Iza Titberidze

Passionate video producer, writer, and storyteller, eager to take on challenges and opportunities. Thrives orchestrating
endless ideas and approaches while collaborating within and across innovative teams. Able to handle and keep
multiple multistage projects simultaneously on track while meeting and exceeding set goals, problem solving, and
leading a creative team.

Contact

Address

Savannah, GA 31401

Phone
912-373-4179

E-mail

ititberidze@gmail.com

Skills

Avid Media
Composer

Adobe Premiere
Pro

Adobe
Photoshop

Adobe Acrobat
Pro

Microsoft Word

Microsoft
Powerpoint

Microsoft Excel

Languages

Excellent
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Georgian - Native
English - Fluent
German - Limited working

Experience

2022-05 -
Current

2019-03 -
2022-03

2018-10 -
2019-09

2013-06 -
2016-07

Education

2014-05 -
2018-08

2011-05 -
2015-07

Writer/Producer

Savannah College of Art, Design, Savannah, GA
e Transform creative concepts of video content
e Originate scripts for video marketing campaigns
e Revamp media with 40+ videos for enhanced worldwide
engagement

Assistant Director

Georgian Film, Thbilisi
e Developed feature film script breakdowns, shot lists, and
storyboards
e Scheduled shoots and supervised daily progress
e Directed cast performance

Content Creator

The World Bank In Georgia, Thilisi
e Produced, filmed, and edited 10+ videos featured on
The World Bank's Social Media

Content Creator

Thilisi State University, Tbilisi
e Generated University's video content for special events
and social channels
e Planned, fimed, and edited 20+ short and 2 feature
documentaries about distinguished University professors
and founders

Master of Fine Arts: Film And Television

Savannah College of Art And Design - Savannah, GA
e QOutstanding achievement scholarship
e Fulbright Scholarship
e [3.87] GPA

Bachelor of Fine Arts: Film And TV

Thilisi State University - Thilisi
e Presidential Scholarship Recipient
e [3.6] GPA



