Iza Titberidze

Passionate video producer, writer, and storyteller, eager to take on challenges and opportunities. Thrives orchestrating endless ideas and approaches while collaborating within and across innovative teams. Able to handle and keep multiple multistage projects simultaneously on track while meeting and exceeding set goals, problem solving, and leading a creative team.

Contact		Experience	
Address Savannah, GA 31401 Phone 912-373-4179 E-mail ititberidze@gmail.com		2022-05 - Current	Writer/Producer
			 Savannah College of Art, Design, Savannah, GA Transform creative concepts of video content Originate scripts for video marketing campaigns Revamp media with 40+ videos for enhanced worldwide engagement
Avid Media		2022-03	Georgian Film, Tbilisi
Composer	Excellent		 Developed feature film script breakdowns, shot lists, and storyboards
Adobe Premiere Pro	Excellent		Scheduled shoots and supervised daily progressDirected cast performance
		2018-10 - 2019-09	Content Creator
Adobe Photoshop	Very Good		The World Bank In Georgia, Tbilisi Produced, filmed, and edited 10+ videos featured on
Adobe Acrobat	•••••		The World Bank's Social Media
Pro	Excellent	2013-06 -	Content Creator
		2016-07	Tbilisi State University, Tbilisi
Microsoft Word	Excellent		Generated University's video content for special events and social channels
Microsoft Powerpoint	Excellent		 Planned, filmed, and edited 20+ short and 2 feature documentaries about distinguished University professors and founders
Microsoft Excel	••••	Education	
	Very Good	2016-05 -	Master of Fine Arts: Film And Television
Languages		2018-08	Savannah College of Art And Design - Savannah, GA
Georgian - Native English - Fluent German - Limited working			Outstanding achievement scholarshipFulbright Scholarship[3.87] GPA
		2011-05 -	Bachelor of Fine Arts: Film And TV
		2015-07	Tbilisi State University - Tbilisi • Presidential Scholarship Recipient

• [3.6] GPA